
PRODUCT INFORMATION SHEET

PRODUCT TITLE 

PACK SIZE

DIETARY INFORMATION

Contains Ingredient
Cross 

Contamination
Contains Ingredient

Cross 

Contamination

Added Natural Colour
No

Lamb Products
No

Added Salt
No

Lecithin
No

Added Sugar
No

Lupin
No

Additives
No

Kamut
No

Alcohol
No

Macadamia Nut
No

Almond
No

Maize
No

Animal Fat
No

Meat & Meat Products
No

Artificial Colour
No

Milk
No

Artificial Preservatives
No

Molluscs
No

Azo Dyes
No

MRM
No

Barley
no

MSG
No

Beef Products
No

Mustard
No

Benzoates
No

Nuts
No

BHA / BHT
No

Oats
No

Brazil Nut
No

Peanut
No

Caffeine
Yes Naturally 

present Pecan Nut
No

Casein
No

Pistachio nut
No

Cashew
No

Pork Products
No

Celery
No

Poultry
No

Celeriac
No

Poultry Products
No

Cheese
No

Queensland nut
No

Cocoa
No

Rennet
No

Crustaceans 
No

Rye
No

Egg
No

Sesame
No

Fish 
No

Soya
No

Garlic
No

Spelt
No

Genetically Modified Organisms
No

Sulphites
No

Gluten
No

Sulphur Dioxide
No

Hazelnut
No

Unrefined Nut Oils & Derivatives
No

HVP’s
No

Walnut
No

Hydrogenated Fats
No

Wheat 
No

Irradiated Material
No

Whey
No

Lactose
No

Yeast and derivatives
No

SUITABILITY YES / NO ADDITIONAL CLAIMS YES/NO
Vegetarians Yes

Low Fat
No

Vegans Yes
Low Salt

No

Coeliacs (Gluten Free) Yes
Low Sugar

No

Kosher (Certified) No
1 of your 5 a day

No

Halal (Certified) No
High in Fibre

No

Low Salt Diet Yes

Nut Allergy Sufferer Yes

Lactose Intolerant Diet Yes

INGREDIENTS LIST (In order of weighting - Highest to lowest):

NUTRITION INFORMATION: Typical Values per 100g of product

Constituents Amount Source of Data
Energy kJ 343.2 0

Energy kcal 80.9 0

Fat 0.5 The fat content is <0.5 McCance & Widdowson's 6thEdition

of which saturates 0.1 The saturated fat content is <0.1 McCance & Widdowson's 6thEdition

Carbohydrates 4.5 McCance & Widdowson's 6thEdition

of which sugars 0 McCance & Widdowson's 6thEdition

Fibre 0 McCance & Widdowson's 6thEdition

Protein 14.6 McCance & Widdowson's 6thEdition

Salt 0.2025 McCance & Widdowson's 6thEdition

PACKAGING INFORMATION

Primary Packaging (Inner)

Secondary Packaging 

(Outer)

Tertiary Packaging (shrink 

wrap etc)
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Soluble solids of coffee

38g

17.5g

Cardboard Tray 

(140WT/90B/140T)

Shrink wrap

    H28.00mmW163.00mmL319.00mm         

N/A

Instant Coffee Granules

2 x 750g

Weight
HSL / 8mu foil / 40gsm 

Kraft/ 450mu + 450mu 

Recycled Can Board /90gsm 

paper  Composite with steel 

plate

  154mm diameter x 191mm high      106g + 38g

Type Dimensions
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